

above items Proved false
If it is non traceable one.
G.Ramalingam
Advocate & Notary Public
Egmore Bar Association
Date : 10/11/2018
S.VAIDYANATHAN
COUNSEL FOR APPLICANT

Beardsell Limited

CIN : L65911TN1936PLC001428
REGISTERED OFFICE: 47, GRAEMES ROAD, CHENNAI 600 006
Tel. No.044-28293296 / 28290901
Website : www.beardsell.co.in E-mail : ho@beardsell.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended on		Year Ended 31.03.2018	
		30.09.2018		30.09.2017		30.09.2018		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,997	4,168	3,608	9,165	7,476	15,159	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(43)	46	(108)	2	(225)	(204)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(43)	46	(108)	2	(225)	41	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(29)	40	(96)	11	(171)	65	
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period	(25)	43	(120)	18	(191)	82	
6	Equity Share Capital	562	562	562	562	562	562	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3565	3346	3,548	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (not annualized) --							
	1. Basic:	(0.10)	0.14	(0.34)	0.04	(0.61)	0.23	
	2. Diluted:	(0.10)	0.14	(0.34)	0.04	(0.61)	0.23	

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended on		Year Ended 31.03.2018	
		30.09.2018		30.09.2017		30.09.2018		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,802	4,721	3,851	9,523	8,470	17,428	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(46)	40	(89)	(8)	(268)	(231)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(46)	40	(89)	(8)	(268)	14	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(32)	35	(82)	3	(219)	38	
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period	(28)	38	(101)	10	(229)	65	
6	Equity Share Capital	562	562	562	562	562	562	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3,567	3,273	3,557	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (not annualized) --							
	1. Basic:	(0.11)	0.12	(0.29)	0.01	(0.78)	0.14	
	2. Diluted:	(0.11)	0.12	(0.29)	0.01	(0.78)	0.14	

Notes:

- The standalone and consolidated financial results for the period ended September 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2018. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above standalone and consolidated financial results. These financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules therefor.
- The Company has availed the option to submit the unaudited consolidated financial results from the quarter ended June 30, 2018 onwards. The consolidated figures of the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2017 have not been audited or reviewed by our statutory auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the unaudited consolidated financial results for these periods provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.
- The consolidated financial results for the year ended September 30, 2018 includes the results of the Company, its subsidiary held directly - Sarovar Insulation Private Limited and controlled entity - Saideep Polychem (Partnership firm). The standalone financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2018 also includes the profit from the controlled entity amounting to Rs. 7.38 lakhs under other income.
- Ind AS 115 Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 01, 2018, replaces existing revenue recognition requirements. Under the modified retrospective approach there were no significant adjustments required to the retained earnings at April 01, 2018. Also, the application of Ind AS 115 did not have any significant impact on recognition and measurement of revenue and related items in financial results.
- The above financial results are also available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on our website www.beardsell.co.in.
- Figures of the previous period, wherever necessary, have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the current period's classification/presentation.

Place : Chennai
Date : November 10, 2018

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Bharat Anumolu
Managing Director

முன்பு கொடுக்கப்பட்ட தகவல்கள், தேவைப்பட்டால், அந்நகரத்திலேயே உள்ள தனியார் காண்பிப்பு அலுவலர்கள் பலர் வழியாக உடனடி ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

பியர்செல் லிமிடெட்

CIN No. L65911TN1936PLC001428
புதிதான அலுவலகம்: 47, கிரேம்ஸ் ரோடு, சென்னை-600 006.
தொலைபேசி எண்: 044-28293296/28290901
இணையதளம்: www.beardsell.co.in இ மெயில்: ho@beardsell.co.in

30 செப்டம்பர் 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதத்திற்கான தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.09.2018		30.09.2017		
		(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	
1.	இலாபங்களின் மூலம் செலவு செய்யப்பட்ட	3,997	4,168	3,608	8,166	7,476
2.	வரி செலவு (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(43)	46	(108)	2	(225)
3.	வரிக்கு முன் தட்டிய செலவுகளை நீக்கிய பின்னர் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(43)	46	(108)	2	(225)
4.	வரிக்கு பின் தட்டிய செலவுகளை நீக்கிய பின்னர் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(29)	40	(96)	11	(171)
5.	சுமுகமான வருத்த மின்சார வசூலாக்கம் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(82)	43	(120)	18	(191)
6.	சமூக நிதி	562	562	562	562	562
7.	பிழை (ஒரங்கினைந்த ஆண்டு, தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத) காலாண்டுகளுக்கான வட்டி செலவு (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)				3565	3346
8.	பங்கு ஒதுக்கீட்டின் மையத்தீர்வு (ரூ. 2/- ஒரு பங்கிற்கு) (ஒரங்கினைந்த ஆண்டு)	(0.10)	0.14	(0.34)	0.04	(0.61)
	1. அடிப்படையில்	(0.10)	0.14	(0.34)	0.04	(0.61)
	2. அடிப்படையில்	(0.10)	0.14	(0.34)	0.04	(0.61)

30 செப்டம்பர் 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதத்திற்கான தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.09.2018		30.09.2017		
		(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	(தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத)	
1.	இலாபங்களின் மூலம் செலவு செய்யப்பட்ட	4,802	4,721	3,851	9,523	8,470
2.	வரி செலவு (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(46)	40	(89)	(8)	(268)
3.	வரிக்கு முன் தட்டிய செலவுகளை நீக்கிய பின்னர் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(46)	40	(89)	(8)	(268)
4.	வரிக்கு பின் தட்டிய செலவுகளை நீக்கிய பின்னர் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(32)	35	(82)	3	(219)
5.	சுமுகமான வருத்த மின்சார வசூலாக்கம் (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)	(82)	38	(101)	10	(229)
6.	சமூக நிதி	562	562	562	562	562
7.	பிழை (ஒரங்கினைந்த ஆண்டு, தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத) காலாண்டுகளுக்கான வட்டி செலவு (2018 மற்றும் 2017 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்கும்)				3,567	3,273
8.	பங்கு ஒதுக்கீட்டின் மையத்தீர்வு (ரூ. 2/- ஒரு பங்கிற்கு) (ஒரங்கினைந்த ஆண்டு)	(0.11)	0.12	(0.29)	0.01	(0.78)
	1. அடிப்படையில்	(0.11)	0.12	(0.29)	0.01	(0.78)
	2. அடிப்படையில்	(0.11)	0.12	(0.29)	0.01	(0.78)

குறிப்புகள்:

- 30 செப்டம்பர் 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 10, 2018 அன்று தற்போது உள்ளது. இந்த ஆண்டு முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
- நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
- நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
- நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
- நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
- நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.

இலக்குகளை ஒரு காலாண்டு முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 30, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத ஒரங்கினைந்த திதிலை முடிவுகள் தனித்தனிக் செயல்படாத மூலம் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.